
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham U8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P11

22 September 2024
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Korey BOWNS Miramar JC

2 Ruben PICALLI Miramar JC

3 Alexander WHIELDON-HARRIS Tatsu Judo

4 Oscar OHARA Scunthorpe JC

Time

Ruben Korey Oscar Alexander
PICALLI BOWNS OHARA WHIELDON-HARRIS

Nov 5 Mon 3 Mon Nov

Scunthorpe JC Tatsu JudoMiramar JC Miramar JC

0:11

2:25

3:00

0:31

1:15

0:22

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

15

2

3

30

1

0

0

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

00 10

01 00

10 00

11 00

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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